Halogen FastFit
Halogen FastFit - lamp replacement in secondsHalogen
FastFit lamps are replaced in seconds - thanks to the
specially designed base. The compact filament ensures high
beam intensity, while the shock-resistant design allows easy
handling and reliable use in moving head systems. In
addition, the highly innovative P3 technology allows use at
higher temperatures, which further extends lifetime and

code
Philips Lamp Cap-Base Voltage Additional Packing ANSI System Filament Bulb Finish
Code Wattage Information Type Code Description Shape
[W]
507075 25 7016G 1200 PGJX50 80 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
507099 25 7016G 1200 PGJX50 115 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
507280 25 7016G 1200 PGJX50 230 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
507327 25 7016G 1200 PGJX50 240 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
507952 25 7017G 750 PGJX50 80 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
807370 00 7018G 800 PGJX50 230 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
807394 00 7019G 750 PGJX50 115 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
938845 00 7021G/LL 575 PGJX50 115 FastFit 1CT NPA P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
938968 00 7021G 575 PGJX50 115 FastFit 1CT NPB P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
201616 7017G 750 PGJX50 80 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
201624 7016G 1200 PGJX50 80 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
201715 7016G 1200 PGJX50 115 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
201723 7016G 1200 PGJX50 230 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
201731 7016G 1200 PGJX50 240 FastFit 1CT - P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
271650 7021G 575 PGJX50 115 FastFit 1CT NPB P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
2
30/11/2010
Order
code
Philips Lamp Cap-Base Voltage Additional Packing ANSI System Filament Bulb Finish
Code Wattage Information Type Code Description Shape
[W]
271668 7021G/LL 575 PGJX50 115 FastFit 1CT NPA P3
Technology
Bi-Plane Clear
Order code Operating Main Packing Life to Rapid Acting Luminous Filament
Position Application Configuration 50% HBC Fuse Flux Dimensions
failures Lamp (WxH)
[mm]
507075 25 any Entertainme
nt
10 200 [nom] 16 V [nom] 36000
[nom]
12x10.5
507099 25 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 16 V [nom] 33600
[nom]
9.5x9
507280 25 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 10 V [nom] 29000
[nom]
16x16
507327 25 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 10 V [nom] 29000
[nom]
16x16
507952 25 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 16 V [nom] 22500
[nom]
8.5x9.5
807370 00 any Entertainme
nt
10 200 [nom] 6.3 V [nom] 20000
[nom]
9x12.5
807394 00 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 10 V [nom] 20500
[nom]
9,5 x 9
938845 00 any Entertainme
nt
10 1500 [nom] 6.3 V [nom] 12400
[nom]
9 X 9.5
938968 00 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 6.3 V [nom] 15200
[nom]
9 X 7.5
201616 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 16 V [nom] 22500
[nom]
8.5x9.5
201624 any Entertainme
nt
10 200 [nom] 16 V [nom] 36000
[nom]
12x10.5
201715 any Entertainme
nt
10 300 [nom] 16 V [nom] 33600
[nom]
9.5x9
201723 any Entertainme
nt